
SA&l 1-4040 (2012i MCINTOSH County, Oklahoma 

COUNTY PURCHASING OFFICE 

MCINTOSH 

EUFAULA 

County Court House 

, Oklahoma 

Phone Number + 1 (918) 689-3375 

Invitation to Bid 

PLEASE REVIEW TERMS AND CONDITIONS ON REVERSE SIDE 
RELATING TO SUBMISSION OF THIS BID. 
Notarized Affidavit completions and signature required on reverse side. 

BID NUMBER 

12022-2 

BID CLOSING DATE AND HOUR 

!March 22, 2022@ 3:30 p.m. I

Date Issued Feb 23, 2022 

Page of L'f 

REQUIRED DELIVERY DATE 

I I 
(Days after award of Purchase Order) 

TERMS Date of Delivery 

I must complete by June 1, 2022 

ITEM QUANTITY 
UNIT OF 

UNIT PRICE TOTAL 
ISSUE 

1 

1 

DESCRIPTION 

Type B asphalt, 18 feet wide, 3 inches thick, 1 mile in length on EW 1140 
Rd between NS 4110 & NS 4120 Rds between sections 2 & 11, Tl ON, Rl SE 
Hauled and laid in place. Must complete by June 1, 2022. 
No financing. 

Sealed bids are to be mailed to:
McIntosh County Clerk 
PO Box 110
Eufaula, OK 74432

Or delivered to:
McIntosh County Clerk
110 N. 1st Street, Suite 203
Eufaula, OK 74432

Bid openings will be held on March 28, 2022 in the Commissioners Room 
at 110 N. 1st Street, Eufaula, OK.

For bid packets and/or questions, contact Deena Farrow at 
918-689-3375 or mcintoshcountyclerk@gmail.com

61 Okla.Stat.§ 107 
*A bidder on a public construction contract exceeding One Hundred
Thousand Dollars ($100,000.00) or a construction management trade
contract or subcontract exceeding Fifty Thousand Dollars ($50,000.00)
shall accompany the bid with:

A certified check, cashier's check, or bid bond equal to 5% of the bid, 
which shall be deposited with the awarding public agency as a guaranty, 

OR 
An irrevocable letter of credit containing terms prescribed by OMES in 
an amount of equal to 5% of the bid. 

(Rev,s•d 2/ 12) Page 1 ofi' I 




